                                                           UG1004G – UG1006G
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                                Version: C2501
10A, 200V - 400V Ultra Fast Rectifier
FEATURES
● AEC-Q101 qualified available
● High efficiency, low VF
● High current capability

1. Pulse test with PW = 0.3ms
2. Pulse test with PW = 30ms
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE(1) PACKAGE PACKING DEVICE MARKING
UG1004G TO-220AB 50 / Tube UG1004G
UG1005G TO-220AB 50 / Tube UG1005G
UG1006G TO-220AB 50 / Tube UG1006G
UG1004GH TO-220AB 50 / Tube UG1004G
UG1005GH TO-220AB 50 / Tube UG1005G
UG1006GH TO-220AB 50 / Tube UG1006G
Notes:
1. “H” means AEC-Q101 qualified
Downloaded from Arrow.com.